PART NUMBER LIST | NETWORK ACCESSORIES
UGT and SI Optical Transition Adapters
Description
Order Number (Type designation, housing type & color)
EEA 1051675* UGT E-2000™ APC/PC SM, plastic blue for PC and green for APC side
EEA 1051676* UGT E-2000™ PC/APC SM, plastic blue for PC and green for APC side
EEA 1062721* SI E-2000™ APC/APC SM, plastic green for both sides
EEA 1064955* SI E-2000™ PC/PC SM, plastic blue for both sides
EEA 1064959* SI E-2000™ PC/PC MM, plastic beige for both sides, with MM 0°/0° 50µm marking
EEA 1064965* SI E-2000™ PC/PC MM, plastic beige for both sides, with MM 0°/0° 62,5µm marking
EEB 1064969 UGT F-3000™ APC/PC SM, plastic black with 8°/0° marking
EEB 1064970 UGT F-3000™ PC/APC SM, plastic black  with 0°/8° marking
EEB 1064971 SI F-3000™ APC/APC SM, plastic black with 8°/8° marking
EEB 1064972 SI F-3000™ PC/PC SM, plastic black with 0°/0° marking
EEB 1064973 SI F-3000™ PC/PC MM, plastic beige with MM 0°/0° 50µm marking
EEB 1064974 SI F-3000™ PC/PC MM, plastic beige with MM 0°/0° 62,5µm marking
EEC 1034863 UGT SC APC/PC SM, plastic black with 8°/0° marking
EEC 1034864 UGT SC PC/APC SM, plastic black with 0°/8° marking
EEC 1064976 SI SC APC/APC SM, plastic black with 8°/8° marking
EEC 1064977 SI SC PC/PC SM, plastic black with 0°/0° marking
EEC 1064978 SI SC PC/PC MM, plastic beige with MM 0°/0° 50µm marking
EEC 1064979 SI SC PC/PC MM, plastic beige with MM 0°/0° 62,5µm marking
EEI 1034865** UGT FC APC/PC SM, metal with SM 8°/0° marking, Key 2.2mm
EEI 1034866** UGT FC PC/APC SM, metal with SM 0°/8° marking, Key 2.2mm
EEI 1064421** SI FC APC/APC SM, metal with SM 8°/8° marking, Key 2.2mm
EEI 1061863** SI FC PC/PC SM, metal with SM 0°/0° marking, Key 2.2mm
EEI 1064980** SI FC PC/PC MM, metal with MM 0°/0° 50µm marking, Key 2.2mm
EEI 1064981** SI FC PC/PC MM, metal with MM 0°/0° 62,5µm marking, Key 2.2mm
EEK 1064982 SI ST PC/PC SM, metal with SM 0°/0° marking
EEK 1064983 SI ST PC/PC MM, metal with MM 0°/0° 50µm marking
EEK 1064984 SI ST PC/PC MM, metal with MM 0°/0° 62,5µm marking
EED 1075349 UGT DiaLink PC/APC SM, plastic beige with SM 0°/8° marking
EED 1075350 UGT DiaLink APC/PC SM, plastic beige with SM 8°/0° marking
EED 1075351 SI DiaLink PC/PC SM, plastic beige with SM 0°/0° marking
EED 1075352 SI DiaLink APC/APC SM, plastic beige with SM 8°/8° marking
EED 1075353 SI DiaLink PC/PC MM, plastic beige with MM 0°/0° 50µm marking
EED 1075354 SI DiaLink PC/PC MM, plastic beige with MM 0°/0° 62,5µm marking
* Other latch or frame colors upon request. (latch + frame of same color)
** Key 2mm upon request
Version 0416
UGT and SI Optical Transition Adapters